
1 Name of Listed Entity:Karur Vysya Bank Limited 
2 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: KARURWSYA 
3 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4 Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2018 

5 Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

S. 
No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

Particulars 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are 
issued? 
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? 

Yes/N 
0 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Yes 

No 

Promoter and Promoter Group 



Tabla I - Summarv Sta tement  holdlne of s ~ e c l i l a d  .csurltles 

Shareholdina 

D n e r C n U l Y l l l  

g , as n "/o / No. of I assumina 1 1 Share: I full, - ( 
Underlyrn conversron 

I I I I I nC'" I I I of lA+B+CZI 1 I securities 1 of diluted I I I I 

12 Category Of 

shareholder 

( I )  

A 

8 

C l  

C2 

Nos. of 
shereholder 

s 

(11) 

Promoter & Promoter 
Group 

Public 

Non Promoter- Non 
Public 

shares underlying DRr 

Shares held by Employee 
Trusts 

Total 

No. of fully 
paid u p  equity 

shares held 

(111) 

36 

145480 

0 

0 

0 

145516 

N O ,  01 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 
, 

(IV) 

16757623 

782545685 

0 

0 

0 

799303308 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 

Receipts 

(v) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total 
nos. 

shares held 

(VI) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

. 
as e % or total 
no. of shares 
lcalculsted a s  

per SCRR. 
1957) As a O h  

VII) - IIVI+(V)+ (VI 

16757623 

782545685 

0 

0 

0 

799303308 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities 

(VIII)  

2.1 

97.9 

0 

0 

0 

1W 

B 
Outstandi 

ng 
convertibl 

e 

(1x1 

782545605 

0 

0 

0 

799303308 

of 
convertible 
securities I 

as a 
percentage 

(including 
Warrants) 

cxr 

0 

Total as a 
?6 of Total 

Voting 
Rivhtr 

2.1 

No of Voting Rights 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

share 
capital) As a 

"h of 
-YtI.,>, 

(XI) 

2.1 

~ ~ t d  

16757623 

Class 
ex: X 

16757623 

782545685 

0 

0 

0 

799303308 

Number of Shares 
pledged or 
othe-se 

encumbered 

Class 
ey: Y 

0 

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form 

1x11) 

97.9 

0 

0 

0 

1M) 

No, 

la) 

0 

(XIV) 

16757623 

As a "h 
of total 
Shares 

held 

(bl 

0 

(XIII) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

No, 

la) 

3630873 

A s a %  
of total 
Shares 

held 

lb) 

21.67 

97.9 

0 

0 

0 

100 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3630873 

0 

0.45 

756312966 

0 

0 

0 

773070589 



Table I1 - Statement showing shareholdlng pancrn of the Promoter and Promoter Group 





full conversion 
Number of of convenible 

Calegow and name of shareholder 

NO of Voting Rights 



Category and name of shareholder 

(11 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

(XII) 

Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(l)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 

PAN 

(11) 

NO. 

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialize 

d form 

(XIV) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

convertible 
securities 
(including 

(X) 

Asa% 
of 

total 
Sharer 
held 

Number of 
Shares 
pledged 

or orhewise 
encumbered 

(XIII) 

145480 

Shareholding, 
as a % 

assuming 
full conversion 
of convenible 

securities 
(as a percentage 

of diluted 
share capital) 

As a % of (A+B+C2) 

(Xi1 

NOS. of 
share 

holders 

(111) 

No. 

Asa% 
Of 

total 
Shares 

held 

782545685 

No, of 
fully 

paid up 
equity sharer 

(IVI 

0 

NO. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 

Receipts 

(V1) 

NO. of 
Partly 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 
held 

(V) 

0 

Total nos. 
Shares 
held 

(VII) = 

(IV)+(V)+ ("I) 

782545685 

Shareholding 
% calculated 

as per 

5CRR' 
As a % 

of 
(A+B+C2) 

(VIII) 

97.91 

Number of 
Voting Rights held in each class of securities 

(1x1 

No of Voting Rights 

782545685 

Total as 
a % 
of 

Total 
Voting 
Rights 

0 782545685 97.91 0 97.91 0 0 756312966 



Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized form 

(XIV) 

0 

0 

0 

Number of 
Shares pledged 

or otherwise 
encumbered 

(XIII) 

Shareholding, 
asa% 

assuming 
full conversion 
of convertible 

securities 
(as a percentage 

of diluted 
share capital) 

As a %.d&B+CZI 
(XI) 

0 

0 

0 

No, 

(a) 

0 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

1x11) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

0 

0 

0 

AS a % of total 
Shares held 

(b) 

0 

No. 

(a) 

0 

0 

0 

Asa%of 
total 

Shares 
held 

(b) 

0 

0 

0 

Shareholdin 

g % 
calculated 

as per SCRR, 
1957 AS a % 

of (A+B+C2) 

(VIII) 

Number of Voting Rights held 
in each class of securities 

(1x1 

Public shareholder 

Total 
Shares 

held 

(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 

0 

0 

0 

Total as 
a % of 
Total 
Voting 
Rights 

0 

0 

0 

NO of Voting Rights 

of the 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 
held 

(IV) 

0 

0 

0 

1 

PAN 

(11) 

Table IV - Statement showing 

Category and name of 
shareholder 

(I) 

Custodian/DR Holder 

Employee Benefit Trust 
(under SEBI (Share based 

Total 
Class 
eg: X 

Non 

No. of 
Partly 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 
held 

(V) 

0 

0 

0 

shareholding pattern 

Nos. of 
shareholder 

s 

(Ill) 

0 

0 

0 

Employee Benefit) 
Regulations, 2014) 

Total Non-Promoter- Non 
Public Shareholding (C)= 

l(C)(l)+(C)(Z) 

Class 
eg: Y 

0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0  

Promoter- Non 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 

Receipts 

(VI) 

0 

0 

0 



Table II- Unclaim Details 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as 
number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in dematlunclaimed suspense 

account. votlnr riehts which are frozen etc. 

I 
I No. of shareholders I No of share held I 

Table III- Unclalm Details 

Details of Shares which remaln unclaimed may be given here along with details such as 
number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in dematlunclaimed suspense 

account, votlng rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders I No of share held 
779 187048 

Table Ill- Person in Concert 

I 
Name of shareholder 

e sharehold, persons in Concert including their Sh. 

Name of PI I No. of share 




